SBF Super Precision Keyless Chucks
✔ Albrecht chucks incorporate a unique self-tightening feature,
which causes them to grip drills tighter as more torque is
applied.
✔ Even when high torque is applied, the chucks can be easily
opened by hand.
✔ All parts exposed to wear are hardened and ground for
accuracy and long life.
SBF Super Drill Chuck
Model Capacity List Balanced Unbalanced
No. Range Mount Price $ max RPM max RPM
SBF15-J0 0 - 1.5mm J0 $341.25 50,000 (serially balanced)
SBFC30-J0 0 - 3mm J0 $273.00 35,000 7,500
SBFC30-J1 0 - 3mm J1 $273.00 35,000 7,500
SBFC50-J1 0 - 5mm J1 $278.25 25,000 5,000
SBFC65-J1 0 - 6.5mm J1 $309.75 25,000 4,000
SBFC80-J2 0 - 8mm J2 $330.75 15,000 3,500
SBFC100-J33 0 - 10mm J33 $341.25 12,000 3,000
SBFC100-J2 0 - 10mm J2 $341.25 12,000 3,000
SBF130-J33 1 - 13mm J33 $399.00 7,000 2,800
SBF130-J2 1 - 13mm J2 $399.00 7,000 2,800
SBFC130-J6 1 - 13mm J6 $399.00 7,000 2,800
SBFC130-B16 1 - 13mm B16 $399.00 7,000 2,800
SBFC160-J6 3 - 16mm J6 $451.50 4,000 2,500
SBFC160-B16 3 - 16mm B16 $451.50 4,000 2,500
Model Capacity Shank List Open Closed Sleeve
No. Range Type Price $ L1 L2 D
SBFP130-MT2 1 - 13mm MT2 $442.10 86mm 98.5mm 50mm
SBFP130-MT3 1 - 13mm MT3 $430.50 86mm 98.5mm 50mm
SBFP130-R8 1 - 13mm R8 $472.50 88mm 97mm 50mm
SBFP160-MT3 3 - 16mm MT3 $483.00 90mm 104mm 57mm
SBFP160-MT4 3 - 16mm MT4 $509.25 92mm 104mm 57mm
SBFP160-R8 3 - 16mm R8 $523.95 89mm 100mm 57mm
Replacement parts
Description Part No. Price
Jaw set 13mm 1060130 000 $97.13
Jaw set 16mm 1060160 000 $110.25

ASL130-BT40 1 - 13mm BT40 $703.50
ASL160-ISO40 1.5 - 16mm ISO40 $729.75
ASL160-BT40 1.5 - 16mm BT40 $729.75
AKL130-ISO40 1 - 13mm ISO40 $752.85
AKL130-BT40 1 - 13mm BT40 $803.25
AKL160-ISO50 1.5 - 16mm ISO50 $1044.75
AKL160-BT40 1.5 - 16mm BT40 $819.00
Model Capacity List Open Closed Sleeve
No. Range Mount Price $ L1 L2 D
NCBF100-J2 1 - 10mm J2 $430.50 80mm 90mm 43mm
NCBF130-J6 1 - 13mm J6 $493.50 90mm 103mm 50mm
NCBF160-J6 3 - 16mm J6 $556.50 88mm 110mm 57mm
Model Capacity List Open Closed Sleeve
No. Range Mount Price $ L1 L2 D
SBFD30-J1 0 - 3mm J1 $456.75 45mm 48mm 25mm
SBFD65-J1 0 - 6.5mm J1 $493.50 62mm 68mm 35mm
SBFD130-J6 1 - 13mm J6 $577.50 90mm 103mm 50mm